Math 5: 2nd Quarter Homework
[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday, Nov 25: Pages 102-103 (1-25 A) 
Tuesday, Nov 26: No Homework

Monday, Nov 18: Page 91 (1-19 A, Review)
Tuesday, Nov 19: Pages 93 (a, e, 1-31 Odds, Review)
Wednesday, Nov 20: Pages 94-5 (a, 1-15 Odds)- Write down the equations even when using calculators.
Thursday, Nov 21: Pages 96-7 (d, 1- 7, 23 Odds, Review); Page 99 (1-5 Odds, 17)
Friday, Nov 22: Pages 101 (a-b, 1-6 A)

Tuesday, Nov 12: Pages 86-7 (a-d, 1-35 A, Review)
Wednesday, Nov 13: Pages 89 (2-28 E, Review- A)
Thursday, Nov 14:  "Estimate Quotients Using Compatible Numbers" Worksheets  
Friday, Nov 15: No Homework

Monday, Nov 4: Page 79 (1-12 A, Review)
Tuesday, Nov 5: Conferences
Wednesday, Nov 6: Pages 80-1 (1-37 A)
Thursday, Nov 7: No Homework
Friday, Nov 8: Page 85 (1-31 A, Review- All)

Monday, Oct 28: Pages 69 (1-5 A)
Tuesday, Oct 29: Pages 71 (1-9 Odds, 11-14A, Review- All)
Wednesday, Oct 30: Pages 72-3 (1-9 A)
Thursday, Oct 31: Pages 75 (1-6 A)
Friday, Nov 1: Pages 77 (1-8 A, Review)

Wednesday, Oct 23: Pages 63 (1-15 Odds, 16-21 All, Review)
Thursday, Oct 24: Pages 65 (1-21 all)
Friday, Oct 25: Pages 67 (1-17 Odds, Review)

